
2023-24 School Holidays and Term dates (Students) 

Term Start date End date 

First Term Wednesday, 12 April 2023 
Wednesday, 14 June 

2023 

Second Term Wednesday, 26 July 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 

Third Term Wednesday, 25 October 2023 
Wednesday, 20 

December 2023 

Fourth Term Wednesday, 17 January 2024 
Thursday, 28 March 

2024 

Start date for Early Years and Grade 1 - Thursday 13 April 2023 

Holiday type Start date End date 

End of school Year Holidays Saturday, 25 March 2023 Tuesday, 11 April 2023 

Summer Holidays Thursday, 15 June 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023 

Mid-Term Holidays Saturday, 7 October 2023 
Tuesday, 24 October 

2023 

Winter Holidays Thursday, 21 December 2023 
Tuesday, 16 January 

2024 

End of School Year Holidays Friday, 29 March 2024 Tuesday, 16 April 2024 

Public Holidays 

Labour Day Monday, 1 May 2023  

Hari Raya Puasa Saturday* 22 April 2023 
Monday, 24 April a 

holiday 

Vesak Day Friday, 2 June 2023 
 

Hari Raya Haji Thursday, 29 June 2023 
Falls during summer 

holidays 

Singapore National Day Wednesday, 9 August 2023  

 

Deepavali 
Monday, Tuesday 13, 14 November 

2023 

 

 

CNY Holidays (2024) 

 

Friday 9, to Monday 12 February 2024 

 

Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024  

 


